ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
F2E-150S-230 LEIPOLE 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: F2E-150S-230
Price: $21.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: LEIPOLE
Product Link:
Product Description
The LEIPOLE F2E-150S-230 is a heavy-duty 230VAC axial fan with dimensions of
172x150x51mm. It is designed for robust cooling in various industrial and commercial
applications, providing 380m³/h (223.7CFM) of airflow at a speed of 2640-2650RPM. The fan
consumes 40W of power and draws 0.29A of current. It is built with a durable die-cast aluminum
frame and a plastic impeller. It uses ball bearings for enhanced longevity and is terminated with
two wire leads. It is commonly used for cooling power supplies, control cabinets, and HVAC
systems.
F2E-150S-230 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: LEIPOLE
Model: F2E-150S-230
Fan Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172 x 150 x 51 mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Current Rating: 0.29 A
Power Consumption: 40 W
Airflow: 380 m³/h (223.7 CFM)
Speed: 2640-2650 RPM
Noise Level: 58 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: Two Wire Leads
Housing Material: Die-cast aluminum
Impeller Material: Plastic
Weight: 900 g
Application: This LEIPOLE AC axial fan is suitable for cooling power supplies, control cabinets,
and HVAC systems.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Additional Information
颜色分类: F2E-150S-230 含油轴承, F2E-150B-230 滚珠轴承
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: